
lltll
ItMf¡ASSY

s tu rc€.s
l¡y ll ilt(r1r-

8425 FIRESTONE BLVD

DOWNEY. CA 90241

United States ol Amer¡ca

TELEPHONE 562-861-1900 . FAX 562-923
5847

Reservat¡ons

u¡tes.com or 1 800 E¡,4BASSY
15/NQS

5/32023 10:19:00 PM

51712023 6:32:00 AM

210

DESTINY

229.00

1817294794 BLUE

973786 A

3310

1203 PSKAKE ST

CoMPTON CA 9022't

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Confirmation Number: 80892405

EMBASSY SUITES DOWNEY 5/7/2023 6:31:00 AM

Room No;
Arival Oate:

Oeparture Dato

AdulUCh¡ld:

Cash¡er lD:

Room Rate:

AL:

HH#

VAT g

Fol¡o No/Che

5t3t2023
5t3t2023

5t3t2023

5t4t2023

5t4t2023

5t4t2023

5t5t2023

5t5t2023

5t5t2023

516t2023

5t612023

5t6t2023

5!7t2023

5661536
5661536

5661536

5662129

s662129

5662129

5662831

s662831

s662831

5663568

5663568

s663568

5663920

$229.00
$20.61

s0.57

s229.00

s20.61

$0.57

$254.00

$22.86

$0.64

$254.00

$22.86

s0.64

($ 1,05s.36)

GUEST ROOM
SUITE TAX

TOURISM ASSESSMENT

GUEST ROOM

SUITE TAX

TOURISM ASSESSMENT

GUEST ROOM

SUITE TAX

TOUR¡SM ASSiSSMENT

GUEST ROOM

SLJITE TAX

TOURISM ASSESSMENT

vs '2049
REF=0000973786-01 234764 CHtP

05

Application Label: BANCOMER VtSA

TC: 46AF14FFF 184680C

TVR: 8080003000

AID: A0000000032010

*BALANCE-
s0 00

Exchange Rate: 'l USD = 18.43208 MXN

Source of the exchange rate: Reuter!:
Markup: 3.259!,
Transaction Amount (in shoppers currency): MXN tg 452.48
Amount ¡n localcurrency: USD 1,055.36

I have been offered a choice of currencies and have chosen to accept DCC and pay ¡n MxN at the exchange rate provide by ELAVON
Hilton Honors(R) stays are posted w¡thin 72 hours ri checkout Tc check your e3rn¡ngs or book your next stay at more than 6,500+ hotels and
resorts in I19 countries, please vistt llonors.com

Thank you for staying with us. V¡sit embassysuites.corn tor more ¡nformation on hotel packages, subscr¡be to our E-nnouncements newslener, or
plan your next stay at close to 200 destinations.

CREDIT CARD DETAIL
APPR CODE
CARD NUMBER

044888
VS'2C49

¡,4ERCHANT ID
EXP DAiE

63n8008484
12;23

SANCHEZ, ¡.llARGARITA



Etll
ETT4BASBY

SUI'TES
by H¡lt()n-

8425 FIRESTONE BLVD

3i[X1""",13i1"; 3311
TELEPHONE 562-861-1900 . FAX 562-923-

5841

Reservations

su¡tes com or 1 800 EMBASSY

1203 PSKAKE ST

Confirmation Number: 80892405

EMBASSY SUITES DOWNEY 5rl2023 6:31:00 AM

Room No:

Arrival Date.

Departure Date

AdulUCh¡ld:

Cashier lD:

Room Rate:

AL:

HHS

VAT #

Folio No/Che

303/NQS
5/3/2023 '10:19;00 PM

5t7t2023 6..32.00 AM

u0

DESTINY

229.00

1817294794 BLUE

973786 A

5t3t2023
5t3t2023

5t3t2023

5t4t2023

5t4t2023

5t4t2023

5t5t2023

5t512023

5t5t2023

5t6t2023

5t6t2023

5t6t2023

5t7 t2023

5661536
5661536

5661536

5662129

5662129

5662129

5662831

s662831

5662831

5663568

5663568

5663568

5663920

9229.00
$20.61

$0.s7

$229.00

s20.61

$0.57

$254.00

$22.86

$0.64

$254.00

$22.80

s0.64

($1,055.36)

GUEST ROOM
SUITE TAX

TOURISM ASSESSMENT

GUEST ROOM

SUITE TAX

TOURISM ASSESSMENT

GUEST ROOM

SUIfE TAX

TOURISM ASSESSMENT

GUEST ROOM

SUITE TAX

TOURISM ASSESSMENT

vs'2049
REF=0000973786-0 123Á7 64 CH|P

05

Appl¡cat¡on Labeli BANCOMER VISA

TC: 46AF14FFF1B4680C

TVR: 8080008000

AID: 40000000032010

*BALANCE"
s0 00

Exchange Rate: 1 USO = 18.43208 MXN

Source of the exchange rate: Reuters
Markup: 3.25%
Transaction Amount (in shoppers currency): MXN 19,452.48
Amount in localcurrency: USD 1,05t.36

I have been offered a choice ol cunencies and have chosen to ac-cept DCC and pay in MXN at the exchangs rate provide by ELAVON.

H¡lton Honors(R) stays are posted within 72 hours of checkout. To check your earn¡ngs or book your next stay at more than 6,500+ hotets and
resofts in 119 countr¡es, please visit Honofs.com

Thank you for staying with us. V¡s¡t embassysuites.com for more ¡nformation on hotel packages, subscribe to our E-nnouncements newslener, or
plan your next stay at close to 200 destinations.

044888
vs'2049

MERCHANT ID

EXP DATE
8358008484
12t23

SANCHEZ, MARGARITA

COMPTON CA 90221

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

APPR CODE
CARD NUMBER



E VTl'ASSY
SUT'TT¡l§

lry Hilt()n-

8425 FIRESTONE BLVO

DowNEY, cA e0241 ' 331 2
Un¡ted States of America

TELEPHONE 562-861.1900 . FAX 562-923-
5847

Res€rYatiom

n!il

1203 PSKAKE ST

Room Noi

Aúiya+ Dal6i ,.

Departure Date

AdulVChild:

Cash¡er lD:

Room Rate:

AL:

HHf
VAT 

'Folio No/Che

tes com or 1 800 EI,4BASSY
307/NOS
13/2023 10i.1.9:00 Plú

5t7 t2023 6.32..00 AM

2t0

DESTINY

229.00

1817294794 BLUE

Confirmation Number: 80892405

EMBASSY SUITES DOWNEY 5/7/2023 6:31 :00 AM

-

5t3t2023
5t3t2023

5t3t2023

5t4t2023

5t4/2023

5t4t2023

5t5t2023

5t5t2023

5t5t2023

5t612023

5t6t2023

5t6t2023

5t712023

5661536
5661536

5661536

5662129

5662129

s662129

5662831

5662831

5662831

5663568

5663568

5663568

5663920

$229.00
s20.61

$0.57

$229.00

s20.61

$0.57

$254.00

s22.86

$0.64

$254.00

$22.86

s0.64

($1,055.36)

GUEST ROOM
SUITE TAX

TOURISM ASSESSMENT

GUEST ROOM

SUITE TAX

TOURISM ASSESSMENT

GUEST ROOM

SUITE TAX

TOURISM ASSESSMENT

GUEST ROOM

SUITE TAX

TOURISM ASSESSMENT

vs'2049
REF=0000973786-0 12347 64 CH|P

05

Appl¡cat¡on Label: BANCOMER VISA

TC: 464F'l4FFF l84680C

TVR: 8080008000

AIO: A0000000032010

*BALANCE'
s0.00

Exchange Rate: 1 USD = 18.43208 MXN

Source ol the exchange rate: Reuters
Markup: 3.25Yo
Transaction Amount (in shopp€rs currency): MXN 19,452.48
Amount ¡n localcurrency: USD 1,055.36

I have been offered a cho¡ce of cunenc¡es and have chosen to accept DCC and pay in MXN at the exchanga rats provide by ELAVON.

Hilton Honors(R) stays are posted with¡n 72 hours of checkout. To check your eam¡ngs or book your neñ stay at more than 6,500+ hotels and
resorts in 119 countries, please visit Honors.com

Thank you lor staying with us. Visit embassysuites.com for more information on hotel packages, subscribe to our E-nnouncements newsletter, or
plan your next stay at close to 200 destinations.

APPR CODE
CARD NUMBER

044888
vs'2049

MERCHANT ID

EXP DATE
8358008484
12t23

973786 A

SANCHEZ, MARGARITA

CoMPTON CA 90221

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA



EItáI}ASSY
st_,¡'rEs

t y lJ¡llor¡-

8425 FIRESTONE BLVD

DOWNEY, CA 90241

United States ol America

TELEPT-IoNE 562-861-1900 . FAX 562-923-
58'17

Reservauoos

uites.com or 1 800 E¡,lBASS'i'

n!!t
3313

i

r
SANCHEZ, MARGARITA

1203 PSKAKE ST

30zNos
5/3/2023 10:19:00 PM

5/7/2023 6:32;00 AM

2i0

DESfINY

229.00

Oeparture Date

Adult/Ch¡ld;

Cash¡er lD:

Room Rate:

F.L:

HH#

VAT #

Folio Noiche

Room No:

An rva¡ Date

CoMPTON CA 90221

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

1617294794 BLUE

973786 A

Confirmation Numb€r: 80892405

EMBASSY SUT]ES DOWNEY 5/7/2023 6:31:00 AM

CUEST ROOM
SUITE TAX

TOURISM A,.JS!SS[]ENT

GUEST ROC¡¡l

SUIf E TAX

TOURIS¡.,I ASSESSME:¡I1

GUEST ROCM

SUITE TAX

TOURISM ASSNSS[!ENI

GI,JEST ROO¡,t

SUITE TAX

TOURI§M AIiSESSUENT

vs '2049
REF=0000973786-0 1 2:j4754 Cl.liP

Appl¡cation Label; BAI.ICOI¡ER VISA

TC: 46AF14FFt '184680C

ryR: 8080008000

AID: 40000000032C10

..BALANC E" $0 00

Exchange R3t€,: 1 USD = 18.43208 t!:Xii
Source ol the ex,lhañge ratet Reuiers
MarluÉ,: 3.25oti
I ransaction Amount (in Shoppers cu, rency). MXN 19,452.48
Amount ¡n iocal currency: USD 1,055.36

I have been ofered a choice cf cunencies and hava chosen to acceFt OC(; and pay rn MXN irt the exchange raro prov;de by ELAVCN.

l'1¡lton Honors(R) stays are posted lv¡th¡n 72 iours ol checkout. To cfeck y,)ur e,rrings or bock ) 3ur ner! stay at müe than 6,500* hote¡s and
¡esons ;n 1'19 countries, piease v¡sit Honors.com

Tnank you for stay¡ng with us Visit e.nJass'r'su¡tes.corn for more ir.fcxnaiion ón hcte: fracLagcs. st:bscribe to our E-nnoun.€mslts [ewsletter, cr
Flan your ne)ít slay al c,ose to 200 dest¡nat¡ons.

5t3/2023
513t2023

5t3t2023

5t4/2023

5!4i2023

5t1tzC?-:!

5t5;2023

5t5t?.0?3

5t5t?.023

5i6,',?023

5i 612023

5/6/it023

5t7t202t

5661536
5661536

s661536

5662129

!»662i29

5662129

5652r131

56628:11

5662831

5063566

5663568

Ii663568

5663920

5229.0.r
$20.s l

s0.57

9229.C0

s20.61

$c.57

$254.0C

$22.86

$0.64

$25¿.00

s22.86

$0.64

(§1.'155.3rj)

APPR CODE
CARD l,lUlvlBFR

O,+¿?83

vs'2c49
¡ri:iicHAtJ t ¡[)
r. ll iti,fL

t358C03484
12t¿i



:LSi
::?-:i'"'1",L'.,'iY" 3 3 1 {ET}lBA!tSTY

srJt'r¡ifi
lt) Hiltr,lr-

Un¡ted States of Amenca

TELEPT-10NE 562-861-1900 . FAX 562-923-
5847

Reservatlons

einbassysuites.com or 1 800 EMBASSY
SAi.]CHE:,:, MARGARiIA

120'I PSKAKE ST

l-.-

f.)gpadure Dare

Adull./Child:

303il¡os
5/3/2023 10:19:0C PM

5i712023 6:32:OO AM

2t0

DESTINY

2?9.00

Room No.

Arrrr'al Dale

COiVIPTON CA 90221

I.,'NITEO S1'ATES OF AMERICA

Cashier lO:

Room Rat3

AL:

FH#

VAT g

Ff,l:o f'¡oi (iha

't317294794 BLriE

97376e A

i-'onl,rm3li..'in Nu,nb€r. 808924 05

E¡.IBASS / SUITES DO\ iNEY 5nl2023 6i31 :00 AM

5t3t2423
5¡3t2023

5¡3i2023

tt4l2t)21)

lut2a2i
.i4!?023

5¡5i2023
-rt5!202?

5,5i.i023

5;6t;027

5t6t?-023

5/§,:i02t,

ii¡,2.a2'¡

566 r536
56615:16

s661536

5662129

5662r 29

-"662"29

5062831

56n233'1

5052831

l:663568

s6635e8

5663568

i663920

s229 0C

s20.61

s0.57

$229.C0

$20.61

$0.57

$29.00

s22.86

§c.64

s254.00

s22.86

$0.64

($1,055 36)

GUEST ROOM
SUITE TAX

TOU RISM .\IiSi:SSi,iEI'.IT

CUEST ROOI\I

SUIÍ E T§(
I OURIS¡¡ A::S':S S lv:E l.ll
(iUEST ROCrvl

SUITE TAX

TOURISf\t A9S=SSII"iF['T

QUEST ROCl\,I

!'UITE TA)i
''I OURISM A!iS:.SSillEtrT

vs '2049
REF=0000t7 3;36-(,12l,¡7 64 CHtP

05

Appl¡cation L.¡b:l: BANCO¡f ER VISA

TC: 46AF14FFt 19Áe80C
'lVR; 8080r-'CgC00

¡.lD j AoCC00! ¡0J320r.0

-BALAt.lCa- s0.00

Exdian0É tlale. I USD = 18.43208 MX¡,¡

§o¡Jrce of th€ c-xchange rate: Reul0rs
MLrrl<uD .1.25Y.
Transád¡Jn .Amcunt (rn shoppers cu'icncy). tlXN 19,452 49
Amount i: localcurrencyi t.,SD 1,055.36

: hsve been offered a choicc cl currenc¡cs and na,,e chosen to acce¡it DCC and puy :n lvlxN ¿¡t the exchange ral.c oroviJe by ELAVoN.

Hilton Honors(Ri stays ara posted \riil.¡n 72 hours or checkout. To ct,ack y.,rr ean rn?s cr toJk ) rur next stay ar nDre than 5.500r horals and
resorts in í 19 ccuqtries, Dlease visil |lcnors com

Th¿rk yox Íor litav¡ng vrith us. Visit e'n,)assyguiles.corn for more ir lcrmaiion cn hde¡ pacli ?¿-s, ;ubs¡:flbe to (i!r E-nnor¡nrpments newsle,ler, or
plan vour next s:a / Jt crcs€ to 200 d(|st¡natioÍrs.

A¡r,9r O()nE
CAI¿D ¡lliMB9f r

0.14 88i1

vi'2019
i,lEiliJH Ai.lT lD
.:riP arATE

¿35iC0E,ra4


